
0.
4%
 U
P

6

31
00
 X
 6
0

2
4

ELEV

CIRCLING

AL-10249 (FAA)

CATEGORY B C DA

2500 SUSLE

turn to 2500 direct SUSLE and hold.

MISSED APPROACH: Climbing right

1200-1

GETTYSBURG, PENNSYLVANIA (W05)

RNAV (GPS)-A

(W05)

RNAV (GPS)-A

GETTYSBURG, PENNSYLVANIA

Use Hagerstown, MD. altimeter setting.

Procedure NA at night. 

DME/DME RNP-0.3 NA. 
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Procedure NA for arrivals at EMI VORTAC 
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